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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation MD\X \'\/(/l \ CO \\'\ 3 QJ@M‘V\ ‘*\'{/L

Office sought or ballot question B ‘f}’gl‘f\ 3‘/1"\'{5‘)1 C’;f')' CC’./I’](L,‘/ Districtﬂ l"‘ lg('g@ (:SE,QW\\ d&(;’m

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
2:53(:(::;22 or corporation report from OVO [ /2\]1 i C / "5 / 1)3

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 970 oQ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ (//Ll(}r 6y

IN-KIND t g 0
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED =
$ 970-0@

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

%M‘, 0\*\-\‘-&»{' ) )Y

TOTAL l/ ,‘D\ 1

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
J
| certify that this is a full and true statement. / /L%/Vé@\jlﬂ”// G / ‘:)) / 9\3
7 Signature Date

| (ol




2023 Finacial Report for Maxwell Collins Committee
Income/Contributions of Maxwell Collins Committee

Date Name
03/23/23 Sue Thomforde
03/23/23 Denise Collins
03/28/23 Mary Supple
04/15/23 Larry Nelson

04/11/23 Brayden Sorenson
04/15/23 Jan Parks
04/15/23-Sharon Billings

| 04/15/23 Anita Smithson
04/18/23 Dottie Gilkeson
04/18/23 Lona Daliseandro
06/10/23 Robert Collins

Address

' Employer

TKDDS

Golden Years
City of Reichfiled
Fair Vote

Hamline Mitchell
Retired

Retired

US Bank
Retired

Paladin

Self Employed

Occupation
Administration
Teacher

Mayor

Organizer

Student

Retired

Retired

Risk Manager
Retired

Product Director
Contractor

Total

Amount

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$25.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$500.00
$970.00

Expenses of Maxwell Collins Committee




s of

lemized Expenses

01/10/2023 -

Sqaure Space Website $276.00
Online payment
Act Blue 04/18/2023 Processing $34.39
DFL VAN 03/22/23 Voter Database $350.00
Minuteman Press  06/12/2023 ©°  Campaign Literature $481.78
Total 1,142.17

MWC\\ Coling Commidies,

|






