2023 Finacial Report for Maxwell Collins Committee Income/Contributions of Maxwell Collins Committee

Date	Name	Address	Employer	Occupation	Amount
03/23/23	Sue Thomforde		TKDDS	Administration	\$50.00
03/23/23	Denise Collins		Golden Years	Teacher	\$100.00
03/28/23	Mary Supple		City of Reichfiled	Mayor	\$50.00
04/15/23	Larry Nelson		Fair Vote	Organizer	\$50.00
04/11/23	Brayden Sorenson		Hamline Mitchell	Student	\$25.00
04/15/23	Jan Parks		Retired	Retired	\$50.00
04/15/23	Sharon Billings		Retired	Retired	\$20.00
04/15/23	Anita Smithson		US Bank	Risk Manager	\$50.00
04/18/23	Dottie Gilkeson		Retired	Retired	\$50.00
04/18/23	Lona Dallseandro		Paladin	Product Director	\$25.00
06/10/23	Robert Collins		Self Employed	Contractor	\$500.00
				Total	\$970.00

Expenses of Maxwell Collins Committee

Itemized Expenses	Date	Reason	Cost
Sqaure Space	01/10/2023	Website	\$276.00
Act Blue	04/18/2023	Online payment Processing	\$34.39
DFL VAN	03/22/23	Voter Database	\$350.00
Minuteman Press	06/12/2023	Campaign Literature	\$481.78
		Total	1,142.17